Soielplan Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09: 18Uhr
Deutschland - 3. Liga 2023/24

Hinrunde
04.08.2023 19:15Uhr Hallescher FC - Rot-Weiss Essen 2:1
20.08.2023 19:30Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - Erzgebirge Aue 1:1
23.08.2023 19:00Uhr Viktoria K6ln - Rot-Weiss Essen 0:0
27.08.2023 19:30Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - Preuf3en Minster 1:0
02.09.2023 14:00Uhr C Freiburg 1l - Rot-Weiss Essen 0:2
16.09.2023 14:00Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - Jahn Regensburg 0:0
24.09.2023 13:30Uhr SSV UIm1846 - Rot-Weiss Essen 2:1
01.10.2023 13:30Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - Dynamo Dresden 3:1
04.10.2023 19:00Uhr PVgg Unterhaching - Rot-Weiss Essen 4:0
07.10.2023 14:00Uhr Rot-WeissEssen - SC Verl 0:5
13.10.2023 19:00Uhr Borussia Dortmund Il - Rot-Weiss Essen 1:2
22.10.2023 16:30Uhr Rot-WeissEssen - 1. FC Saarbriicken 2:1
28.10.2023 14:00Uhr MSV Duishurg - Rot-Weiss Essen 1:2
04.11.2023 14:00Uhr Rot-WeissEssen - Arminia Bielefeld 2:1
12.11.2023 16:30Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - Waldhof Mannheim 2:0
25.11.2023 14:00Uhr FC Ingolstadt 04 - Rot-Weiss Essen 2:1
02.12.2023 14:00Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - SV Sandhausen 1:2
06.02.2024 19:00Uhr TSV 1860 Miinchen - Rot-Weiss Essen 2:0
15.12.2023 19:00Uhr Rot-Weiss Essen - VB Libeck 1:0

® 5
=) —
S <
S O
Ly >
5 LU
E %
2 2
: :
S S
o o

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:18Uhr

Deutschland - 3. Liga 2023/24

19.12.2023
19.01.2024
23.01.2024
28.01.2024
03.02.2024
10.02.2024
17.02.2024
24.02.2024
02.03.2024
10.03.2024
17.03.2024
24.04.2024
07.04.2024
14.04.2024
21.04.2024
28.04.2024
04.05.2024
10.05.2024
18.05.2024

19:00UNr
19:00Uhr
19:00Ur
13:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
13:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
13:30Uhr

Rickrunde

Rot-Weiss Essen -
Erzgebirge Aue -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
PreuRen Minster-
Rot-Weiss Essen -
Jahn Regensburg -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
Dynamo Dresden -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
Vel -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
1. FC Saarbriicken -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
Arminia Bielefeld -
Waldhof Mannheim -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
SV Sandhausen -
Rot-Weiss Essen -
VB Libeck

Hallescher FC
Rot-Weiss Essen
Viktoria Kéln
Rot-Weiss Essen

C Freiburg Il
Rot-Weiss Essen
SSv UIm 1846
Rot-Weiss Essen
FVgg Unterhaching
Rot-Weiss Essen
Borussia Dortmund I1
Rot-Weiss Essen
MSV Duisburg
Rot-Weiss Essen
Rot-Weiss Essen

FC Ingolstadt 04
Rot-Weiss Essen
TSV 1860 Miinchen
Rot-Weiss Essen

WwoNPMPOPRPM~APAAPEPNMNOERLADNOWDNDNDOW

Wk, OONPFPFPFPPFPOPRFPWDMNMNDNWWERLENDN

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



