Spielplan Deutschland - 3. Liga 2023/24

Hinrunde

04.08.2023	19:15Uhr	Hallescher FC - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:1
20.08.2023	19:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Erzgebirge Aue	1:1
23.08.2023	19:00Uhr	Viktoria Köln - Rot-Weiss Essen	0:0
27.08.2023	19:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Preußen Münster	1:0
02.09.2023	14:00Uhr	SC Freiburg II - Rot-Weiss Essen	0:2
16.09.2023	14:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Jahn Regensburg	0:0
24.09.2023	13:30Uhr	SSV Ulm 1846 - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:1
01.10.2023	13:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Dynamo Dresden	3:1
04.10.2023	19:00Uhr	SpVgg Unterhaching - Rot-Weiss Essen	4:0
07.10.2023	14:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - SC Verl	0:5
13.10.2023	19:00Uhr	Borussia Dortmund II - Rot-Weiss Essen	1:2
22.10.2023	16:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - 1. FC Saarbrücken	2:1
28.10.2023	14:00Uhr	MSV Duisburg - Rot-Weiss Essen	1:2
04.11.2023	14:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Arminia Bielefeld	2:1
12.11.2023	16:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Waldhof Mannheim	2:0
25.11.2023	14:00Uhr	FC Ingolstadt 04 - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:1
02.12.2023	14:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - SV Sandhausen	1:2
06.02.2024	19:00Uhr	TSV 1860 München - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:0
15.12.2023	19:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - VfB Lübeck	1:0

Spielplan Deutschland - 3. Liga 2023/24

Rückrunde

19.12.2023	19:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Hallescher FC	3:2
19.01.2024	19:00Uhr	Erzgebirge Aue - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:1
23.01.2024	19:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Viktoria Köln	3:1
28.01.2024	13:30Uhr	Preußen Münster- Rot-Weiss Essen	2:1
03.02.2024	14:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - SC Freiburg II	4:3
10.02.2024	14:00Uhr	Jahn Regensburg - Rot-Weiss Essen	1:3
17.02.2024	14:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - SSV Ulm 1846	0:2
24.02.2024	14:00Uhr	Dynamo Dresden - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:2
02.03.2024	16:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - SpVgg Unterhaching	1:3
10.03.2024	16:30Uhr	SC Verl - Rot-Weiss Essen	1:1
17.03.2024	13:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - Borussia Dortmund II	4:0
24.04.2024	19:00Uhr	1. FC Saarbrücken - Rot-Weiss Essen	1:1
07.04.2024	16:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - MSV Duisburg	4:1
14.04.2024	16:30Uhr	Arminia Bielefeld - Rot-Weiss Essen	1:1
21.04.2024	13:30Uhr	Waldhof Mannheim - Rot-Weiss Essen	0:2
28.04.2024	13:30Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - FC Ingolstadt 04	4:0
04.05.2024	16:30Uhr	SV Sandhausen - Rot-Weiss Essen	2:0
10.05.2024	19:00Uhr	Rot-Weiss Essen - TSV 1860 München	0:1
18.05.2024	13:30Uhr	VfB Lübeck - Rot-Weiss Essen	3:3